IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:50:46

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 13:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:42.267 +1.951 14:08:20.322
12 1:41.533 +1.217 14:10:01.855
13 1:40.316 14:11:42.171
(111) ALEX CAVALCA
1 13:51:14.917
2 1:46.879 +9.189 13:53:01.796
3 2:11.163 +33.473 13:55:12.959
4 1:40.704 +3.014 13:56:53.663
5 1:38.280 +0.590 13:58:31.943
6 1:40.347 +2.657 14:00:12.290
7 1:38.982 +1.292 14:01:51.272
8 1:39.246 +1.556 14:03:30.518
9 1:40.981 +3.291 14:05:11.499
10 1:39.179 +1.489 14:06:50.678
11 1:37.798 +0.108 14:08:28.476
12 1:37.690 14:10:06.166
13 1:38.734 +1.044 14:11:44.900

(951) FABIO LOBO

1
2 1:46.196
3 1:43.172
4 1:40.912
5 1:41.724
6 1:42.967
7 1:41.209
8 1:42.587
9 1:43.395
10 1:42.538
11 1:43.676
12 1:43.297
13 1:42.491

(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS

13:51:11.697
+5.284 13:52:57.893
+2.260 13:54:41.065

13:56:21.977
+0.812 13:58:03.701
+2.055 13:59:46.668
+0.297 14:01:27.877
+1.675 14:03:10.464
+2.483 14:04:53.859
+1.626 14:06:36.397
+2.764 14:08:20.073
+2.385 14:10:03.370
+1.579 14:11:45.861

1
2 1:46.789
3 1:43.242
4 1:40.839
5 1:42.443
6 1:43.515
7 1:40.975
8 1:41.685
9 1:43.394
10 1:41.692
11 1:45.220
12 1:43.467
13 1:46.633

13:51:12.549
+5.950 13:52:59.338
+2.403 13:54:42.580

13:56:23.419
+1.604 13:58:05.862
+2.676 13:59:49.377
+0.136 14:01:30.352
+0.846 14:03:12.037
+2.555 14:04:55.431
+0.853 14:06:37.123
+4.381 14:08:22.343
+2.628 14:10:05.810
+5.794 14:11:52.443

(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(938) VICTOR FELTZ
1 13:51:09.703
2 1:37.097 +2.751 13:52:46.800
3 1:35.521 +1.175 13:54:22.321
4 1:34.825 +0.479 13:55:57.146
5 1:35.264 +0.918 13:57:32.410
6 1:34.661 +0.315 13:59:07.071
7 1:35.444 +1.098 14:00:42.515
8 1:34.594 +0.248 14:02:17.109
9 1:34.521 +0.175 14:03:51.630
10 1:34.862 +0.516 14:05:26.492
11 1:34.856 +0.510 14:07:01.348
12 1:34.860 +0.514 14:08:36.208
13 1:34.346 14:10:10.554
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO
1 13:51:10.829
2 1:38.785 +5.555 13:52:49.614
3 1:35.716 +2.486 13:54:25.330
4 1:35.686 +2.456 13:56:01.016
5 1:34.908 +1.678 13:57:35.924
6 1:34.462 +1.232 13:59:10.386
7 1:35.128 +1.898 14:00:45.514
8 1:34.295 +1.065 14:02:19.809
9 1:34.468 +1.238 14:03:54.277
10 1:33.230 14:05:27.507
11 1:35.085 +1.855 14:07:02.592
12 1:34.582 +1.352 14:08:37.174
13 1:34.891 +1.661 14:10:12.065
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
1 13:51:08.486
2 1:38.592 +3.787 13:52:47.078
3 1:35.778 +0.973 13:54:22.856
4 1:35.299 +0.494 13:55:58.155
5 1:34.805 13:57:32.960
6 1:34.951 +0.146 13:59:07.911
7 1:34.974 +0.169 14:00:42.885
8 1:34.921 +0.116 14:02:17.806
9 1:35.059 +0.254 14:03:52.865
10 1:36.043 +1.238 14:05:28.908
11 1:35.477 +0.672 14:07:04.385
12 1:37.699 +2.894 14:08:42.084
13 1:40.649 +5.844 14:10:22.733
(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 13:51:10.459
2 1:38.074 +2.356 13:52:48.533
3 1:35.718 13:54:24.251
4 1:35.993 +0.275 13:56:00.244
5 1:36.854 +1.136 13:57:37.098
6 1:36.240 +0.522 13:59:13.338
7 1:36.115 +0.397 14:00:49.453
8 1:36.696 +0.978 14:02:26.149
9 1:37.509 +1.791 14:04:03.658
10 1:35.989 +0.271 14:05:39.647
11 1:36.572 +0.854 14:07:16.219
12 1:37.750 +2.032 14:08:53.969
13 1:37.534 +1.816 14:10:31.503
(104) LEONARDO BARROS PEREIRA
1 13:51:13.800
2 1:46.070 +6.744 13:52:59.870
3 1:43.231 +3.905 13:54:43.101
4 1:41.463 +2.137 13:56:24.564

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:40.599 +1.273 13:58:05.163
6 1:40.075 +0.749 13:59:45.238
7 1:40.532 +1.206 14:01:25.770
8 1:39.591 +0.265 14:03:05.361
9 1:39.326 14:04:44.687

10 1:39.372 +0.046 14:06:24.059

11 1:40.423 +1.097 14:08:04.482

12 1:39.780 +0.454 14:09:44.262

13 1:39.513 +0.187 14:11:23.775

(361) MAICON FRENA
1 13:51:13.472
2 1:42.053 +5.866 13:52:55.525
3 2:04.585 +28.398 13:55:00.110
4 1:38.707 +2.520 13:56:38.817
5 1:38.929 +2.742 13:58:17.746
6 1:39.300 +3.113 13:59:57.046
7 1:37.834 +1.647 14:01:34.880
8 1:38.129 +1.942 14:03:13.009
9 1:38.803 +2.616 14:04:51.812

10 1:36.727 +0.540 14:06:28.539

11 1:40.995 +4.808 14:08:09.534

12 1:39.438 +3.251 14:09:48.972

13 1:36.187 14:11:25.159

(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
1 13:51:12.070
2 1:46.522 +6.563 13:52:58.592
3 1:43.581 +3.622 13:54:42.173
4 1:40.755 +0.796 13:56:22.928
5 1:41.386 +1.427 13:58:04.314
6 1:43.110 +3.151 13:59:47.424
7 1:41.363 +1.404 14:01:28.787
8 1:42.331 +2.372 14:03:11.118
9 1:39.959 14:04:51.077

10 1:40.444 +0.485 14:06:31.521

11 1:41.074 +1.115 14:08:12.595

12 1:43.261 +3.302 14:09:55.856

13 1:42.897 +2.938 14:11:38.753

(715) ARTHUR GUIMARAES
1 13:51:11.771
2 1:44.401 +3.472 13:52:56.172
3 1:42.978 +2.049 13:54:39.150
4 1:40.977 +0.048 13:56:20.127
5 1:42.915 +1.986 13:58:03.042
6 1:41.431 +0.502 13:59:44.473
7 1:42.440 +1.511 14:01:26.913
8 1:42.020 +1.091 14:03:08.933
9 1:44.553 +3.624 14:04:53.486

10 1:41.729 +0.800 14:06:35.215

11 1:42.957 +2.028 14:08:18.172

12 1:42.138 +1.209 14:10:00.310

13 1:40.929 14:11:41.239

(205) CLEBER NEVES
1 13:51:12.893
2 1:47.542 +7.226 13:53:00.435
3 1:43.875 +3.559 13:54:44.310
4 1:40.968 +0.652 13:56:25.278
5 1:41.243 +0.927 13:58:06.521
6 1:41.648 +1.332 13:59:48.169
7 1:41.100 +0.784 14:01:29.269
8 1:45.099 +4.783 14:03:14.368
9 1:41.753 +1.437 14:04:56.121
10 1:41.934 +1.618 14:06:38.055

1
2 1:50.995
3 1:47.607
4 1:45.169
5 1:44.196
6 1:44.619
7 1:41.812
8 1:41.703
9 1:40.507
10 1:42.565
1 1:42.142
12 1:44.124

(218) PAULO DE PIERI

13:51:13.887

+10.488 13:53:04.882
+7.100 13:54:52.489
+4.662 13:56:37.658
+3.689 13:58:21.854
+4.112 14:00:06.473
+1.305 14:01:48.285
+1.196 14:03:29.988
14:05:10.495

+2.058 14:06:53.060
+1.635 14:08:35.202
+3.617 14:10:19.326

1
2 1:50.636

13:51:14.521
+8.020 13:53:05.157
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Riffel Motocross - 22 Etapa
Intermediaria Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 05/04/2009 13:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:50:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:45.374 +2.758 13:54:50.531 5 1:45.197 13:58:29.270
4 1:42.616 13:56:33.147 (14) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 6 1:52.113 +6.916 14:00:21.383
5 1:42.913 +0.297 13:58:16.060 1 13:51:14.970
6 1:43.122 +0.506 13:59:59.182 2 1:57.726 +7.945 13:53:12.696 (118) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
7 1:43.943 +1.327 14:01:43.125 3 1:53.228 +3.447 13:55:05.924 1 13:51:15.479
8 1:43.485 +0.869 14:03:26.610 4 1:50.642 +0.861 13:56:56.566 2 1:52.083 +4.781 13:53:07.562
9 1:42.998 +0.382 14:05:09.608 5 1:49.781 13:58:46.347 3 1:49.253 +1.951 13:54:56.815

10 1:44.793 +2.177 14:06:54.401 6 1:51.595 +1.814 14:00:37.942 4 1:47.302 13:56:44.117

11 1:45.917 +3.301 14:08:40.318 7 1:53.366 +3.585 14:02:31.308 5 1:50.726 +3.424 13:58:34.843

12 1:45.696 +3.080 14:10:26.014 8 1:51.823 +2.042 14:04:23.131

9 1:50.220 +0.439 14:06:13.351
(552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 10 1:51.078 +1.297 14:08:04.429
1 13.51.13.587 1 1:53.561 +3.780 14:09:57.990
2 1:49.411 +6.990 13:53:02.998 12 1:52.719 +2.938 14:11:50.709
3 1:44.753 +2.332 13:54:47.751 )
4 1:42.642 +0.221 13:56:30.393 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
5 1:43.109 +0.688 13:58:13.502 1 13:51:15.891
6 1:42.421 13:59:55.923 2 1:53.645 +5.898 13:53:09.536
7 1:45.431 +3.010 14:01:41.354 3 1:48.785 +1.038 13:54:58.321
8 1:43.356 +0.935 14:03:24.710 4 1:47.747 13:56:46.068
9 1:43.790 +1.369 14:05:08.500 5 1:48.944 +1.197 13:58:35.012

10 1:44.063 +1.642 14:06:52.563 6 1:49.439 +1.692 14:00:24.451

1 1:50.256 +7.835 14:08:42.819 7 1:52.113 +4.366 14:02:16.564

12 1:48.009 +5.588 14:10:30.828 8 1:54.238 +6.491 14:04:10.802

9 1:48.361 +0.614 14:05:59.163
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 10 1:48.948 +1.201 14:07:48.111
1 1351.13.426 1 2:42.267 +54,520 14:10:30.378
2 1:50.924 +7.657 13:53:04.350
3 1:47.649 +4.382 13:54:51.999 (765) BRUNO VARELA
4 1:46.207 +2.940 13:56:38.206 1 13:51:52.439
5 1:45.557 +2.290 13:58:23.763 2 3:15.012 +1:26.272 13:55:07.451
6 1:45.624 +2.357 14:00:09.387 3 1:52.640 +3.900 13:57:00.091
7 1:43.927 +0.660 14:01:53.314 4 1:48.740 13:58:48.831
8 1:45.317 +2.050 14:03:38.631 5 1:51.464 +2.724 14:00:40.295
9 1:43.267 14:05:21.898 6 1:53.429 +4.689 14:02:33.724

10 1:46.756 +3.489 14:07:08.654 7 1:48.994 +0.254 14:04:22.718

1 1:44.568 +1.301 14:08:53.222 8 1:52.844 +4.104 14:06:15.562

12 1:46.458 +3.191 14:10:39.680 9 1:51.985 +3.245 14:08:07.547

10 1:53.265 +4.525 14:10:00.812
(7) FLAVIANO TIEPO 11 1:54.917 +6.177 14:11:55.729
1 13:51:14.255
2 1:56.380 +11.935 13:53:10.635 (116) MATHEUS PRUDENCIO ABRAHAM NETTO DA SILVA
3 1:48.003 +3.558 13:54:58.638 1 13:51:16.300
4 1:59.905 +15.460 13:56:58.543 2 1:59.160 +4.875 13:53:15.460
5 1:48.360 +3.915 13:58:46.903 3 1:54.285 13:55:09.745
6 1:47.158 +2.713 14:00:34.061 4 1:55.275 +0.990 13:57:05.020
7 1:55.770 +11.325 14:02:29.831 5 1:56.594 +2.309 13:59:01.614
8 1:48.343 +3.898 14:04:18.174 6 2:18.443 +24.158 14:01:20.057
9 1:47.109 +2.664 14:06:05.283 7 6:06.493 +4:12.208 14:07:26.550

10 1:44.445 14:07:49.728 8 1:55.363 +1.078 14:09:21.913

11 1:46.132 +1.687 14:09:35.860 9 1:54.546 +0.261 14:11:16.459

12 1:45.999 +1.554 14:11:21.859

(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH

(547) ROGER ELIWANGER 1 13:51:16.638
1 13.51.15.208 2 1:59.220 +9.674 13:53:15.858
2 1:56.724 +13.235 13:53:11.932 3 1:55.260 +5.714 13:55:11.118
3 2:22.653 +39.164 13:55:34.585 4 1:54.324 +4.778 13:57:05.442
4 1:43.489 13:57:18.074 5 1:49.546 13:58:54.988
5 1:44.421 +0.932 13:59:02.495 6 1:52.028 +2.482 14:00:47.016
6 1:46.785 +3.296 14:00:49.280 7 1:54.004 +4.458 14:02:41.020
7 1:48.295 +4.806 14:02:37.575
8 1:46.450 +2.961 14:04:24.025 (141) RAMON FRANCA
9 1:44.870 +1.381 14:06:08.895 1 13:51:11.110

10 1:45.664 +2.175 14:07:54.559 2 1:55.318 +10.121 13:53:06.428

1 1:44.723 +1.234 14:09:39.282 3 1:49.088 +3.891 13:54:55.516

12 1:46.672 +3.183 14:11:25.954 4 1:48.557 +3.360 13:56:44.073
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